REFIT USTED PARTS BACK SAME. 

29 TO SPRAY TAILGATE,REAR BUMPER,REAR END PANEL. 

Quantity List Price 

!PC N"-" 80.00 
I PC 800.00 

!PC 800.00 
2,020.00 

Total 

AddGST@7% 

Total Amount Payable 

Amount 

'X 
~Pt?( 

~~,( 

2,020.00 

S$ 6,978.80 

488.52 

S$ 7,467.32 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN AND CENTS THIRTY TWO ONLY 

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible. 
Thank You 

LKK. Auto Consultants he~~ notify 
the Repairer of tie f, lowing . . 
• To resurvey befOfel. te pray painting 
• To display darnag part(s) during resurvey